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LIVE LIFE

CRYO PRO" XL

COLD COMPRESSION
THERAPY




THE BENEFITS
OF COLD
COMPRESSION
THERAPY

Cold compression therapy works by
constricting

the blood vessels, which in turn reduces
swelling and inflammation. Cold therapy
can also help

reduce the amount of bruising by
slowing down blood flow to an injured
area.

Cold compression therapy can also
calm muscle spasms, minimize bruising,
and soothe nerve endings, helping
encourage quick and effective healing
for a variety of muscle, tendon and
ligament injuries.

In addition, cold compression can help
reduce a patient’s dependence on
painkillers following injury.

« Provides pain relief encourage quick ana
* Reduces swelling and inflammation
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* Slows or stops bleeding

variety of injuries

PORTABLE DESIGN

The Cryo Pro™ XL has been designed to be
convenient wherever you want to use the unit.
Portability is not an issue for the Cryo Pro™ XL.

The unit comes with a handle which is designed
to balance when water and ice are in the reservoir.

The Cryo Pro™ XL has a carrying bag accessory
designed to hold the unit and wraps.

External batteries are available so the Cryo Pro™ XL
can be used anywhere, anytime. This portability
makes cold compression therapy convenient for all.
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High performance cold

compression therapy and water

The Cryo Pro™ XL enables you to target
specific areas of pain or swelling with our
four different wraps. These include Knee,
Shoulder, Ankle, Full Leg and Universal.

KNEE

DA03020001
DAO03020003
DA03020010
DA030200M
DAO03020004
DA03020002
DA03020005
DAO03020006
DA03020007
DA03020008
DA03020009

ANKLE UNIVERSAL

CODES

Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Control Unit

Dr Aktive Cryo Pro 360 Knee Wrap
Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Knee Wrap

Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Back Wrap

Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Ankle Wrap

Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Shoulder Wrap
Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Universal Wrap
Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Portable Bag
Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Power Bank

Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Battery Case
Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Drain Gadget

Only requires ice

Full range of wraps

TO USE

The Cryo Pro™ XL is a simple to use product, requiring
only ice, water and power (mains or battery).

The wraps are simple and easy to apply — one size fits
all with the hook and loop fixing allowing the wraps
to be adjusted to fit each patient correctly. There is

a straightforward digital display with 9 settings to
control session time and compression level.

The Cryo Pro™ XL is simple to empty and clean.
Removing the water from the main unit is easy due
to the removable lid. The wraps are easy to drain,
using the draining gadget.

ariine X DUAL HOSES,
; to use 2 wraps
at the same time.
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