



CRYO PRO™ XL

COLD COMPRESSION THERAPY



THE BENEFITS OF COLD COMPRESSION THERAPY

Cold compression therapy works by constricting

the blood vessels, which in turn reduces swelling and inflammation. Cold therapy can also help

reduce the amount of bruising by slowing down blood flow to an injured area.

Cold compression therapy can also calm muscle spasms, minimize bruising, and soothe nerve endings, helping encourage quick and effective healing for a variety of muscle, tendon and ligament injuries.

In addition, cold compression can help reduce a patient's dependence on painkillers following injury.

- Provides pain relief
- Reduces swelling and inflammation
- Prevents or limits bruising
- Slows or stops bleeding



'encourage quick and effective healing for a variety of injuries'

PORTABLE DESIGN

The Cryo Pro[™] XL has been designed to be convenient wherever you want to use the unit. Portability is not an issue for the Cryo Pro[™] XL.

The unit comes with a handle which is designed to balance when water and ice are in the reservoir.

The Cryo Pro™ XL has a carrying bag accessory designed to hold the unit and wraps.

External batteries are available so the Cryo Pro^{TM} XL can be used anywhere, anytime. This portability makes cold compression therapy convenient for all.





SIMPLE TO USE

The Cryo Pro™ XL is a simple to use product, requiring only ice, water and power (mains or battery). The wraps are simple and easy to apply – one size fits all with the hook and loop fixing allowing the wraps to be adjusted to fit each patient correctly. There is a straightforward digital display with 9 settings to control session time and compression level.

The Cryo Pro™ XL is simple to empty and clean. Removing the water from the main unit is easy due to the removable lid. The wraps are easy to drain, using the draining gadget.

WRAPS

The Cryo Pro™ XL enables you to target specific areas of pain or swelling with our four different wraps. These include Knee, Shoulder, Ankle, Full Leg and Universal.



DUAL HOSES, to use 2 wraps at the same time.







ANKLE



UNIVERSAL

ORDERING CODES

CODE	DESCRIPTION
DA03020001	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Control Unit
DA03020003	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro 360 Knee Wrap
DA03020010	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Knee Wrap
DA03020011	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Back Wrap
DA03020004	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Ankle Wrap
DA03020002	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Shoulder Wrap
DA03020005	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Universal Wrap
DA03020006	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Portable Bag
DA03020007	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Power Bank
DA03020008	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Battery Case
DA03020009	Dr Aktive Cryo Pro Drain Gadget



FULL LEG



SHOULDER



Toekomstlaan 16 – 3600 GENK – Belgium

Tel. BE: +32 (0)89 710 400 Tel. NL: +31 (0)46 4369110

info@moovartes.com www.moovartes.com